Transduction
TR-XPT
T
R
-X
P
T
S

-40ºC to 70ºC
Warranty:  3 years +10% for 5 years
Ordering Information (PLEASE SPECIFY IF SCSI
REQUIRED)
TR-XPT-3.2-1M - Xeon 3.2GHz 1MB cache 533
MHz FSB
TR-XPT-3.06-1M - Xeon 3.06GHz 1MB cache
533 MHz FSB
TR-XPT-3.06-512 - Xeon 3.06GHz 512K cache
533 MHz FSB
TR-XPT-2.8-512 - Xeon 2.8GHz 512K cache
533 MHz FSB
TR-XPT-2.4-512 - Xeon 2.4GHz 512K cache
533 MHz FSB
TR-XPT-2.0-512 - Xeon 2.0GHz 512K cache
400 MHz FSB